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02 [Maleeha Arshad Shafi Bhat b P 9404524 1754052985 |maleehabhtl9@gmail.com
03 |Abdul Haseeb Makhdoomi |Intisar Amin Makhdoomi " U7606835 1317381318 |maxisean10@gmail.com

04 [Saadiyah Bashir D/O Bashir Ahmad Dar gl S 8417360 1317391990 |saadiyahbashirl@gmail.com
05 |Aleena Lone Mohammad Ashraf Lone : U 3577004 1894981537  |aleenalone8@gmail.com

06 |Aatia Quaser Mohammad Harun i T 3474716 1307673100 |attiyagousari@gmail.com
07 |Euzair Ahmad Tak Showkat Ahmad Tak " T 0882096 1317671814  |euzair.tak@gmail.com

08 |Fatimah Batul Dr Din Mohd Batul " S 9422194 1317787941 |fatimahbhat72@gmail.com
09 |Inshirah Wani Mohd Arif Wani " 566947223 1317670526 inshirahswni@gmail.com

10 |Mohammad Aatif Cambay |Manzoor Ahmad Cambay " U 2960201 1317380949 |aatifcambay@gmail.com

11 |Afrah Tasadug Wani Dr Tasadug Ahmad Wani u U 7963873 1859089608 |afrahwanil@gmail.com

12 |Daneen Shakeel Dr Shakeel Ahmad Bhat i U 7128516 1317531274 |daneenbhat94@gmail.com
13 |Faizah Malik Ishtiag Malik ! T 2393830 1754571814  |faizan.malik2208 @gmail.com
14 |Shifa Igbal~ Peerzada Igbal I U 2521535 1317384496 |syedshiffaz@gmail.com

15 [Shabaz Hamid Abdul Hamid Tantary u S 8404907 1317390687  |shabazhamid1l0@gmail.com
16 |Syed Bazila Farooq Syed Farooq Ahmad . A 1915325 1317787430 |syedbazila2003@gmail.com
17 |Sarah Hijaz Dr Hijaz Ahmad Bhat " T 3481950 1716307603  |sarahhijaz09@gmail.com

18  |Atira Firdous Firdous Ahmed Shah w R 4518954 1317785984 |atirashahOl@gmail.com

19  [Fatima hassan Nagash Sameer Hossain < Z 5523081 1317789182  |fatimanagash8@gmail.com
20 |Taiba Imtiyaz Dr Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani . U 2525425 1859089649  |taibaimtiyaz@gmail.com

21 |Danish Yousuf Mohammad Yousuf Reshi " A 1915520 1568799599  |danishyousuf66@gmail.com
22 |lbrahim Bin Rashid Abdul Rashid Pampori b S 1174387 1317789916 |ibrahimrashid783@gmail.com
23 Mehak Muzaffar Muzaffar Hassan Bhat o U 3578903 1317790491 mehakbhatt667 @gmail.com
24  |Musfika Rahman Motiur Rahman Biswas " S 8892912 1784664506 musfika32898@gmail.com
25 |Toiba Hilal Siddique Hilal Ahmad Siddique » U 3574132 1754113570 |hilaltoiba@gmail.com

26  |Huzaifa Inayat Peer Inayat Rasool " S 1168694 1687474672 huzaifainayat4043@gmail.com
27  |Mehvish Nasir Shah Nasir Shabir v 1753680398 mehvishn67 @gmail.com

28 |lrum Aalia Dr. Javaid A Sheikh 2 R 3980255 1753678994  |irumaalial8@gmail.com

29 |lfla Mushtaq Mushtag Ahmad Ganie % S 0207268 1859086239 |iflamushtag31@gmail.com
30 [Mir Munzal S/O- Mir tariq Ali 5 Z 5523138 1753947815  |mirmunzal8800@gmail.com
31 |Talat Mushtaqg Ahmad L S 8417336 1753690512 [talatmushtag89@gmail.com
32 |Aysel Ubaid Ubaid Qazi u T 0879538 1859086335  |ayselubaid788 @gmail.com
33 Taibah Khursheed Abdul Hamid Dar " U 4859477 1882161183 sahafok@gmail.com
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